
INSTRUCTION MANUAL WALL CLOCK KA6000

Step 1:
Tear off the protective layer on the clock 

cover and stick on the wall. 

Step 2:
Remove the clock mechanism off the  cover. Put pressure 

on the cover for 10 seconds. 

Step 3:
Use the measurement tape to mark the position for the 

clock numbers. Size of the clock depends on the diameter.

Step 4:
Paste the butterflies on the marked positions.  

Step 5:
Do not turn the clock hands with finger to adjust time, use 

the back dial instead.

Step 6:  
Enjoy!!





BRUGSANVISNING VÆGUR KA6000

Trin 1:
Riv det beskyttende lag af på uret 

dække og klæbe på væggen. 

Trin 2:
Fjern urmekanismen fra dækslet. Læg tryk på låget i 10 

sekunder. 

Trin 3:
Brug målebåndet til at markere positionen for urtallene. 

Størrelsen på uret afhænger af diameteren.

Trin 4:
Sæt sommerfuglene på de markerede positioner.  

Trin 5:
Drej ikke urets visere med fingeren for at justere tiden, 

brug baghjulet i stedet.

Trin 6:  
Nyde!!





GEBRUIKSAANWIJZING WANDKLOK KA6000

Stap 1:
Haal de beschermlaag van de klok af 

en plak aan de muur.

Stap 2:
Haal het klokmechanisme van de cover. Druk 10 seconden 

op de cover. 

Stap 3:
Gebruik het meetlint om de positie voor de kloknummers 

te markeren. De grootte van de klok is afhankelijk van de 

diameter.

Stap 4:
Plak de vlinders op de gemarkeerde plekken.

Stap 5:
Draai de wijzers van de klok niet met uw vinger om de tijd 

in te stellen, maar gebruik in plaats daarvan de wijzerplaat 

aan de achterkant.

Stap 6: 
Geniet!!





MANUEL D'INSTRUCTIONS DE L'HORLOGE MURALE KA6000

Étape 1 :
Déchirez la couche protectrice de l'horloge 

couvrir et coller au mur. 

Étape 2 :
Retirez le mécanisme de l'horloge du couvercle. Appuyez 

dessus pendant 10 secondes. 

Étape 3 :
Utilisez le mètre ruban pour marquer l'emplacement des 

chiffres de l'horloge. La taille de l'horloge dépend de son 

diamètre.

Étape 4 :
Collez les papillons sur les positions marquées.

Étape 5 :
Ne tournez pas les aiguilles de l'horloge avec le doigt 

pour régler l'heure, utilisez plutôt le cadran arrière.

Étape 6 : 
Apprécier!!





BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG WANDUHR KA6000

Schritt 1:
Reißen Sie die Schutzschicht von der Uhr ab 

abdecken und an die Wand kleben. 

Schritt 2:
Entfernen Sie das Uhrwerk von der Abdeckung. Üben Sie 

10 Sekunden lang Druck auf die Abdeckung aus. 

Schritt 3:
Markieren Sie mit dem Maßband die Position für die Ziffern 

der Uhr. Die Größe der Uhr hängt vom Durchmesser ab.

Schritt 4:
Kleben Sie die Schmetterlinge an die markierten Stellen.

Schritt 5:
Drehen Sie die Uhrzeiger nicht mit dem Finger, um die 

Zeit einzustellen, sondern verwenden Sie stattdessen das 

hintere Zifferblatt.

Schritt 6: 
Genießen!!





MANUALE DI ISTRUZIONI OROLOGIO DA PARETE KA6000

Fase 1:
Strappare lo strato protettivo dall'orologio 

coprire e attaccare al muro. 

Fase 2:
Togliere il meccanismo dell'orologio dal coperchio. Premere 

sul coperchio per 10 secondi. 

Fase 3:
Utilizzare il metro a nastro per segnare la posizione dei 

numeri dell'orologio. La dimensione dell'orologio dipende 

dal diametro.

Fase 4:
Incolla le farfalle nelle posizioni contrassegnate.

Fase 5:
Per regolare l'ora non girare le lancette dell'orologio con le 

dita, ma utilizzare il quadrante posteriore.\

Fase 6: 
Godere!!





INSTRUKCJA OBSŁUGI ZEGARA ŚCIENNEGO KA6000

Krok 1:
Zerwij warstwę ochronną z zegara 
przykryj i przyklej na ścianie. 

Krok 2:
Zdejmij mechanizm zegara z pokrywy. Naciskaj pokrywę 
przez 10 sekund. 

Krok 3:
Użyj taśmy mierniczej, aby zaznaczyć położenie numerów 
zegara. Rozmiar zegara zależy od średnicy.

Krok 4:
Przyklej motyle w zaznaczonych miejscach.

Krok 5:
Aby ustawić czas, nie należy obracać wskazówkami 
zegara palcami. Zamiast tego należy posłużyć się tylnym 
pokrętłem.

Krok 6:Cieszyć się!!





MANUAL DE INSTRUÇÕES RELÓGIO DE PAREDE KA6000

Passo 1:
Rasgue a camada protetora do relógio 

cubra e cole na parede. 

Passo 2:
Remova o mecanismo do relógio da tampa. Pressione a 

tampa por 10 segundos. 

Etapa 3:
Use a fita métrica para marcar a posição dos números do 

relógio. O tamanho do relógio depende do diâmetro.

Passo 4:
Cole as borboletas nas posições marcadas.

Passo 5:
Não gire os ponteiros do relógio com o dedo para ajustar 

a hora; em vez disso, use o mostrador traseiro.

 

Passo 6: 
Aproveitar!!





MANUAL DE INSTRUCCIONES RELOJ DE PARED KA6000

Paso 1:
Retire la capa protectora del reloj. 

cubrir y pegar en la pared. 

Paso 2:
Retire el mecanismo del reloj de la tapa. Presione la tapa 

durante 10 segundos. 

Paso 3:
Utilice la cinta métrica para marcar la posición de los 

números del reloj. El tamaño del reloj depende del 

diámetro.

Paso 4:
Pegue las mariposas en las posiciones marcadas.

Paso 5:
No gire las manecillas del reloj con el dedo para ajustar la 

hora, utilice en su lugar el dial trasero

.

Paso 6: 
¡¡Disfrutar!!





INSTRUKTIONSBOK VÄGGKLOCKA KA6000

Steg 1:
Riv av skyddsskiktet på klockan 

täck och fäst på väggen. 

Steg 2:
Ta bort klockmekanismen från locket. Tryck på locket i 10 

sekunder. 

Steg 3:
Använd måttbandet för att markera positionen för 

klocksiffrorna. Storleken på klockan beror på diametern.

Steg 4:
Klistra in fjärilarna på de markerade positionerna.  

Steg 5:
Vrid inte klockans visare med fingret för att justera tiden, 

använd den bakre ratten istället.

Steg 6:  
Njuta!!
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